

Partners in Progress "Working together we can make a difference!"

MEMBERSHIP FORM

	Yes, I support the efforts of Dunlap Community Development Corpo help fulfill DCDC's goals:	oration and	d make	the following	ng financial commitment(s) to	
	2014 Individual Membership Contribution\$	25 \$	\$ 50 _	\$100	Other	
	Amount enclosed S Balance Due S					
	Check enclosed * Send a quarterly Invoice for the Balance Due					
	Future Pledges*					
	2015 \$ _ 2016 \$ _ 2017 \$ _		 			
No, I am unable to help financially at this time, but support the efforts of Dunlap Community Development Corporation.						
	In either case, sign me up as a DCDC volunteer to help. Economic Restructuring Committee, Business Development. Promotion, Retail and Community Events. Design, Helping to make our Community look better. Organization, Financial accounting and membership development. July 4th Board of Directors, at next election.					
Signature of Member						
	ase return your Membership Form by either dropping it by United Bank x 33, Dunlap IA 51529.	of Iowa o	r Comi	nunity Bank	s or mailing it to DCDC, PO	
Comi	mments:					
Sugge	ggestions:					

* IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES

- You may make your membership contribution payable either to: Dunlap Community Development Corporation or to the City of Dunlap.
- Dunlap Community Development Corporation is tax exempt under Section 501 (C) (6).
- Your membership contribution payable to Dunlap Community Development Corporation, though given to a worthy cause, is NOT tax deductible as a charitable contribution. It MAY be deductible as a business expense. Your membership contribution payable to the City of Dunlap (marked with a memo for economic development) MAY be tax deductible. Please consult your tax advisor.
- Please indicate if you wish to not be listed as a member of DCDC in publication including the website and newspaper articles.